
Call-In Date Service Date
Tuesday, January 2 Wednesday, January 3

Tuesday, January 9 Wednesday, January 10

Tuesday, January 16 Wednesday, January 17

Wednesday, January 17 Thursday, January 18

Monday, January 22 Tuesday, January 23

Tuesday, January 23 Wednesday, January 24

Wednesday, January 24 Thursday, January 25

Monday, January 29 Tuesday, January 30

Tuesday, January 30 Wednesday, January 31

Wednesday, January 31 Thursday, February 1

Monday, February 5 Tuesday, February 6

Tuesday, February 6 Wednesday, February 7

Wednesday, February 7 Thursday, February 8

Thursday, February 8 Friday, February 9

Monday, February 12 Tuesday, February 13

Tuesday, February 20 Wednesday, February 21

Monday, February 26 Tuesday, February 27

Wednesday, February 28 Thursday, February 29

ONLINE  
www.courts.oregon.gov/courts/columbia/jury/Pages/jury-schedule.aspx

Columbia County Circuit Court
January-February 2024 Jury Calendar

COURT CLOSURE DATES
January 1, January 15, February 19

Go online or call-in after 5:30pm on each call-in date
If your juror number is listed, report on the service date in the message.  

You do not need to report in person on the service date if your number is not listed.

CALL-IN

503.397.2327  ext 24003


